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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

RFP Mechanical, Electrical Upgrades and CHRP Capacity Upgrades, Design, Build  

Project Name: Maintenance - Chicago MDW Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   133777               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, March 23, 2016 Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC Conf. Rm 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Yosof Barakat Inspiring Technologies Corp. 708-712-7179 yb@inspiringtc.com 

Mike McMahan Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 mmcmahan@anchormechanical.com 

Erica Ray 
Cathodic Protection 

Management 
630-313-5784 ericac@cpm-cpm.com 

R.D. Herrold CARE Plus 773-809-1069 dherrold@careplusllc.org 

James Brody Henneman Engineering 312-583-1400 jbrody@henneman.com 

Bob O’Connor SMG 773-948-6900  

Alma Robles CARE Plus 773-447-4866 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Kirsten Binder Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-306-0623 kbinder@bei-chicago.com 

Michael Blumenthal CARE Plus 773-894-3725 mblumenthal@careplusllc.org 

Tye Maxson Inspiring Technologies Corp. 312-843-9427 tye@inspiringtc.com 
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Marty Madden CARE Plus 708-334-5654 mmadden@careplusllc.org 

Andrew Kroeger Victaulic 224-221-7367 akroeger@victaulic.com 

Jason Herber Victaulic 630-816-0777 jherber@victaulic.com 

Jeanette Salinas CARE Plus 773-816-4902 jsalinas@careplusllc.org 

Larry Rubel CARE Plus 312-656-0717 lrubel@careplusllc.org 

Ricardo Gaspar Chicago Dept. of Aviation 312-376-2773 richardo.gaspar@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Caruso SMG 773-948-6900 smgengineering@yahoo.com 

Felipe Najar Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0619 felipe.najar@cityofchicago.org 

Steven Koss Burns & McDonnell 630-724-3263 srkoss@burnsmcd.com 

Tom Krupowicz Amalgamated Services, Inc. 708-527-4399 Thekrum56@gmail.com 

Patricia Cabarcos Cavotec inet 305-240-0952 Patricia.cabarcos@cavotec.com 

Jay Radke Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

Dan Honeman The Hill Group 312-401-2154 dan.honeman@hillgrp.com 

Bill Houston J.A. Watts 708-574-9180 bhouston@jwincorporated.com 
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Greg Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 219-614-4234 grcurran@meccon.com 

Randy Kuber Anchor Mechanical 312-492-6994 rkuber@anchormechanical.com 

Catherine Tojaga CT Mechanical 847-971-1130 ctojaga@ctmwbe.com 

Matt Tokarsky Johnson Controls 312-720-7649 matthew.tokarsky@jci.com 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech, Inc. 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Richard Weitzel Delta Engineering  312-291-6568 rweitzel@deg-america.com 

Karl Watson Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-894-3693 karl.watson@cityofchicago.org 

Jim Hankin Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Ron Feldman Johnson Controls 630-251-5459 ron.feldman@jci.com 

Kathy Dziedzic CARE Plus 773-837-7036 kdziedzic@careplusllc.org 

Adam Burgess J.A. Watts 312-909-6829 aburgess@jwincorporated.com 

Mike Beverly CARE Plus 815-955-9632 mbeverly@careplusllc.org 

Mike Cardilli CARE Plus 773-410-0688 mcardilli@careplusllc.org 

Steve Tredinnick Burns & McDonnell 630-724-3384 stredinnick@burnsmcd.com 
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Donald Cundari AMI 708-912-3437 dcundari@amiautomation.net 

Ryan Stickney AMI 312-296-0200 rstickney@amiautomation.net 

S.M. Kazi Delta Engineering  312-291-6565 smkazi@deg-america.com 

John Greenwell Continental Electric 847-213-5990 
jgreenwell@cecco.com 

 

Henry Fear Evergreen Supply 708-446-2779 
hfear@evergreensupply.com 

 

 
Phil Peterson Globetrotters Engineering 312-697-3647 

Philip.peterson@gec-group.com 

 

Michael Hancock Meade 312-350-0139 
mhancock@meade100.com 

  

Tim Ersfeldt CARE Plus 773-610-4966 tersfeldt@careplusllc.org 

Bob Collebrusco Globetrotters Engineering 312-446-1878 
bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com 

 

Tom Greiter CARE Plus 312-237-1390 tgreiter@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Matt Malburg Aldridge Electric 847-321-0269 mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 pnugent@aldridge-electric.com 

Joel Saucedo Angelo Construction 312-802-5662 jsaucedo@angeko-cs.com 
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Costas Simos Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-838-0625  

Oren Skidelsky AAA Engineering 773-852-2425 oskidelsky@aaaengineering.net 

Elizabeth G. Perez 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-1948  

Shaun M Young CARE Plus 262-215-8985 syoung@careplusllc.org 

    

    

 
 
. 
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